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Title Dr First Name SILPA Last Name P R Photograph 

Designation Assistant Professor 

 

Address 96F, K POCKET, DDA FLATS 
SHEIKH SARAI PH II 
NEW DELHI 
110017 

Phone No    Office  

Residence  

Mobile 9868366679, 7907132516 

Email silpapr@gmail.com 

Web-Page  

Educational Qualifications 

Degree Institution Year 
BA Economics Providence Women’s college, Kerala 2004 

MA Economics CESP, Jawaharlal Nehru University 2006 

Mphil Economics CESP, Jawaharlal Nehru University 2010 

PhD CESP, Jawaharlal Nehru University 2023 

   

Career Profile 
COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES                                                                        August 17, 2015-Present 

Working as Assistant Professor in the Department of Economics. I teach courses like Development 

economics, Political Economy, Indian Economy etc. 

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE                                                                   August 24, 2014- August 17, 2015 

Worked in Vivekananda College in the capacity of Assistant Professor and taught various economics 

Papers for under graduate students 

LAKSHMIBAI COLLEGE                                                                          July 24, 2012 to August 25, 2014 

Worked as an Assistant Professor in Lakshmibai college and taught Papers like Economic History of 

India, Introductory Macroeconomics etc. 

 

 

Administrative Assignments 

 Worked  with IQAC in creating AQAR and SSR 2022 

 Was a member of  Discipline Committee, Girls common Room committee, North east students committee 

 

Areas of Interest / Specialization 
Macro Economics, Develpoment economics, Political Economy and Labour economics 

Faculty Details proforma for DU Web-site 
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Subjects Taught 

 
Introductory Micro economics, Introductory Macroeconomics, Development Economics, Political 
Economy, Economics of Health and Education, and Indian Economy 
 

Time table of the subjects taught during the current semester 

S.No. Subject Days Time Classroom 

1 
 
 

Intermediate 
macro 
economics 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

10.30-11.30. 
9.30-10.30 
9.30-10.30 

OB 35 
NB101 
NB101 

     
2.  Political 

economy   
 

Thursday 
Friday 

1.30-2.30 
1.30-2.30 

OB-126 
OB-126 

     
3.   Economic      growth 
and development   
 
4.      Indian Economic 
Environment    
5. Statistics with R                                                          

 Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Saturday 
Wednesday  
Friday  
Saturday                 

11.30-12.30 
11.30-12.30 
11.30-12.30 
2.30-3.30 
2.30-3.30  
12.30-2.30                                                                     

OB 113 
OB113 
OB113 
NB04 
NB04 
OB 103 
 

 

Research Guidance 
NA 

 

Publications Profile 

NA 
 

Publications in the Last one year 

Article titled “Impact of caste on the Indian Labour market: What do state based studies 

indicate”, International Journal of Financial Management and Economics 2022; 5(2), Pp 100-105 
 

 

Conference Organization/ Presentations (in the last three years) 

1.Presented a Paper titled ‘underlying mechanism of caste discrimination in India: role of Taste based 
Discrimination’ in Presidency University, Bengaluru on 27th May 2022 
2. Presented a paper titled ‘ Caste based employment segregation in the Indian labour market’ in 
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi on 23rd December2022 

Research Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration) 
NA 

 

Awards and Distinctions 
 
NA 

Association With Professional Bodies 
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NA 

Other Activities 
NA 

     

 
Signature of Faculty Member   

 
 

 You are also requested to also give your complete resume as a DOC or PDF file to be attached as a link on your faculty 
page. 

 
 


